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Parent Committee Leadership Meeting Agenda

Member

Lauren Barnicle
Melissa Thompson
Kim Lamont

Myra Supetran
Kate Russo

Mary Korey

Shannon Hamilton
Marissa Jadrosich-Forget

Rich Ruffer
Agnes Doucette
Meryl Bender

Lisa Standridge
Jennifer DeMaio

Mirian Rocks
Mona Pan

Agenda Items:

February 15, 2023 at 7:30 PM

Zoom Teleconference

Position

Chair
Vice-Chair
Finance Liaison
Secretary
YMCA Liaison
Head Coach
Competition

Volunteers
Equipment
Fundraising

Appatrel

Special Events/Social

Hospitality
Travel

Review of meeting minutes

Time Topic

7:30 pm Meeting called to order
7:30 pm

7:35 pm YMCA Report

7:40 pm Head Coach Report
7:45 pm Vice-Chair Report
7:50 pm Finance Report

7:55 pm Committee Reports

Term
22-24
22-24
22-24
22-24

22-24
22-24

22-24
22-24
22-23

22-23
23-24

22-24
22-24

Present Excused

Presenter

Lauren Barnicle
Myra Supetran
Kate Russo

Mary Korey
Melissa Thompson
Kim Lamont
Various



Time

8:20 pm

8:30 pm
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Topic

Competition
- Miles to Miles Recap
- 8/U Champs Recap

Appatrel
- Teal YL shirt distribution
- Zones silicone caps

Sponsorship & Fundraising
- Country Meats Fundraiser
- Krispy Kreme Fundraiser

Volunteers
- Miles to Miles Recap
- 8/U Champs Recap

Equipment

Special Events

- End-of-Season Banquet Updates
Hospitality

- Miles to Miles Recap

- 8/U Champs Recap

Travel

New Business

Upcoming Meeting

Presenter

Shannon Hamilton
Marissa Jadrosich-
Forget

Meryl Bender

Agnes Doucette

Lauren Barnicle

Rich Ruffer

Lisa Standridge
Jennifer DeMaio
Mirian Rocks
Mona Pan

Various

Lauren Barnicle




