





Parent Committee Leadership Meeting Agenda

February 15, 2023 at 7:30 PM Zoom Teleconference

Member	Position	Term	Present	Excused
Lauren Barnicle	Chair	22-24		
Melissa Thompson	Vice-Chair	22-24		
Kim Lamont	Finance Liaison	22-24		
Myra Supetran	Secretary	22-24		
Kate Russo	YMCA Liaison			
Mary Korey	Head Coach			
Shannon Hamilton Marissa Jadrosich-Forget	Competition	22-24 22-24		
	Volunteers			
Rich Ruffer	Equipment	22-24		
Agnes Doucette	Fundraising	22-24		
Meryl Bender	Apparel	22-23		
Lisa Standridge Jennifer DeMaio	Special Events/Social	22-23 23-24		
Mirian Rocks	Hospitality	22-24		
Mona Pan	Travel	22-24		

Agenda Items:

Time	Topic	Presenter
7:30 pm	Meeting called to order	Lauren Barnicle
7:30 pm	Review of meeting minutes	Myra Supetran
7:35 pm	YMCA Report	Kate Russo
7:40 pm	Head Coach Report	Mary Korey
7:45 pm	Vice-Chair Report	Melissa Thompson
7:50 pm	Finance Report	Kim Lamont
7:55 pm	Committee Reports	Various







Time	Topic	Presenter
	Competition - Miles to Miles Recap - 8/U Champs Recap	Shannon Hamilton Marissa Jadrosich- Forget
	ApparelTeal YL shirt distributionZones silicone caps	Meryl Bender
	Sponsorship & Fundraising - Country Meats Fundraiser - Krispy Kreme Fundraiser	Agnes Doucette
	Volunteers - Miles to Miles Recap - 8/U Champs Recap	Lauren Barnicle
	Equipment	Rich Ruffer
	Special Events - End-of-Season Banquet Updates	Lisa Standridge Jennifer DeMaio
	Hospitality - Miles to Miles Recap - 8/U Champs Recap	Mirian Rocks
	Travel	Mona Pan
8:20 pm	New Business	Various
8:30 pm	Upcoming Meeting	Lauren Barnicle